In accordance with
Rule 6.28 of the L | Q 1 4
Insolvency (England &

e e Notice of final account prior to dissolution
Insolvency Act 1986. |n CVI_

Companies House

THURSDAY

A10

*AGB

20/07/2017 #183

3D0S0"

use

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number W E’?WBFFD—

Company name infull | Daniel Contractors Limited

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Daniel Francis

Surname Butters

Liguidator's address

Building namefnumber| 1 City Square

Street | Leeds

Post town | West Yorkshire

County/Region |

Postcode ILis |1 ] [2]alL]

Country

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator’'s address @

Building name/number ’ @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ anather liguidator.

Post town ‘

County/Region ‘ 7

Postcode o

Country ‘

04117 Version 1.0




LIQT4

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

Liquidator’s release

{1 Tick if one or more creditors objected to liquidator's release.

7

Final account

I attach a copy of the final account.

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature 1

X v

Signature date

118 WWEEWWW

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

E Presenter information n Important information
You do not have to give any contact information, but if All information on this form will appear on the
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query puhlic record.

on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Gmacmne p |- des Parreira E Where to send

Company name

Deloitte LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

Address

I 1 City Square . The Registrar.of Companies, Companies House,
’ Leeds Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
‘ DX 33050 Cardiff.

Past town

West Yorkshire

County/Region

Wﬁgﬁfﬁﬁﬁf ﬂFurtherinformation

Country

= For further information please see the guidance notes
[ on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse

—— or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk
et +44 121 632 6000 i panisnomes

Checklist This form is available in an
We may return forms completed incorrectly or alternative format. Please visit the
with information missing. forms page on the website at

Please make sure you have remembered the WWW.Gov. uklcompanleshouse

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents.

LI You have signed the form.

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House. 04/17 Versicn 1.0




LT0Z AINC 81

‘uone|nbad jey) jo (1) 321y Ul pauyap se sbuipaaload uiew ayg a4e asayy pue satdde 9oz /9tET ON (23) uonenbay jPUNO)

*Ajjesaaas pue Apuiol wayj Jo 1aye Aq siamod pue sapnp ‘suojjouny [ 3no Aled 0] pasuoyjne
aJ4e Aay3l 324y} wapuod siozepinbiq uior a3 ‘(,,39v aul.) ‘(papusawe se) 986 T 19V AJUDAJOSU] DY) JO TE£Z U01D9S Jo sasodind ay] 104

‘Sajep pue pue|bug ul SJUBRILNOIAY PaLISIIBYYD JO BINUISUT SY} AQ SJouonRIRId AJUSAJOSUT SB 06 03 YN 2Y} Ul pasuadj|
aie (,,1310]2d.) d11 213110120 JO SI2UOI}IIRId ADUSA|OSUI PIasUady| IV ‘PTOZ AW TT UO UOLRIISIUIWPE 3Y} JO uolResSad Buimojjo) pajnui]
$1030B13U0) [3lURg JO SJojepinbil julor pajujodde aljem (,stojepinbi] jujor ayl,) SiayIng Sjouedd [BIUBQ PUB UOSMEQ YIBUUI) WEI[IM

‘(..s9Inyd d24y1,,)
9102 sa|ny (sajem 3 pue|bugz) Aduaajosul a2yl Jo $T°8T 2Ny pue (Vv 2Y1,,) (papusawe se) 986T
10y ADUBAjOSUTI 243} JO 90T UOIIDDS 0) jJuensind s1aguaw pue si10}1pald 0} Modad ssaabouad jeulq

(,Auedwo) ayy,)

“_.<N 09K n_wuwmsucm\_z ﬁ—‘-o_umu_—.-c_—
oLy g o ul) pajiwi si103deljuo) jolueq

9109 @



h 2102 Anp 87 | (uorniepsnbi ui} patiai] SI0HRNUND JRIUEG | JRNUSPLUGD PUR 81PALY | 4711 $1H0[8Q 4707 o6

sasuadxs pue uonelsunuiay

SJ10}1p=a4D 104 uonjew.loju]

uol3epinbi] ayj Jo Junodde pue Alewwing

sabessaw Ad)

SUEAo))




ZT07 AR 6T | (VOGEPRINDI 1} paLWIT SJ010RIU0Y [URQ | [RIUZPIIIOD FUe 31eAud | 471 910Ra 2107 @

sobessow A9y @




£

2307 Aoy 61 | (UONEPINDY W) paju SI010IU0D jB1URG | [RIUBRYULD Pue enly | 41 BIN0RG 102 ©

"8£6°£90'TF 031 Junowe pied SpUIPIAIR (€303
‘Hodad siy3 Jo pouad ayy Bulnp F 2yl Ui dgG*Z 10 puapialp B pled sdom SI0)Pad paindasun .
‘uonepinbi| auy Bulnp F ayy ul dgOT JO puspiaip e pied a1om SIONP3ID |RNUSIDILd .
‘uoneaisiuiwpe buipasaad auj Bunp Iny Ul pied sem JOUPSII PAINDSS SYL .

. */T0Z AINC TZ UO PUD [|Im UOREPINDY| SIYL -
‘panss) aq [m podad Jauln) ou eyl pue ‘yodad [BUY JNo S| SIY3 1BY] 9]0U aseald -

‘s|ie3ap Jayypny 1o 9 abed o) 15)ad
9se3|d ‘600097 1e10] Juswiyuiodde aouls say syuabe pue jeba) 03 uoieR) U 51502 Ajed pay: .
'Sjie1ap Jaydny 104 GT abed 0] 19)31 9sed|d "G/ €17 |2303 Juswiuiodde aouls SUBWRSINGSI]  »
‘uonepinbil ay3 Bunnp pied U33g aaey S/ SO F JO $92) SJQIRNISIUIWPE [BUL -
"S|1E3DP JOYWNS IOy
0T 2bed 03 4234 9SED|d "JO UM 2 ||IM DDUBIE] U] PUR S/ 6'F6TF JO S99) UMBID SABYU 9p -«
€702 AIng
€7 uo ucnensiuwpe Guipsoadd aY] ur S10UPALD AQ SISEQ $ISO2 AW} B U0 paxl) 92M S33) JnQ -

‘ISED ALY}
3SOPD 0] JAPJ0 Ul SWOISND g 2NUSASY WH Yum Poly usaq aaey sisanbad soueleap xey pue 1A »
-uodal siy3 Jo porad ayi buunp pied sem F ayy U dgg'z
JO pUIPIAIP [eul pue 3sii) B pUB paaJbe 34oMm 606'C6/  THF DuIljeI0] SWIBD J0]IpaJd paindasun -
‘|InJ Ul pled pue paaibe 219Mm 907  THTF JO SWIRD J0)PaID [B1URISRId
"UOIRNSIUILIPY BY) WOLY PAPUNJDI Sem gET'0FTT JO LYA  »
‘PalBA0I3] UsDq ARy F65'FF Bulelol spunjos s1ey -
'Z1€'63 Buljje30l ucizepinbr] By Ul paAIadal alam sjuawAedal souelnsul .
‘pasi|eal
Bulag 9T1£'987F 4O |2I03 B UIM ‘UO[ID3((0D SIIP %00q 2l PAPNPUCD siolepinbi julor sy .
‘uoienSIuIWPY Buipanald 243 Wod) pallajsurl]) SeM QLSS TF IO IRIOIY .

510}1paJ42
40} saluod3ino

pue spuapialg

si13j3etu
Buipuelsing

uonepinbi)
ay} Busanp
uaye} sdays
30 Adelnwung

EIUOS[=IUep /570 SO 19 MMM

®6

®e
e

1948 S69 TZT v+ iPL

AToN)

:9NSgaM
SO aOeq @ediaIed[e lewy

S|1e39p JPRIU0)

1¥Z 09K

daisayouey

199115 UewpleH ¢

005 X049 Od

477 anloaq

s1apng sioueusd |eiueg

UOSMEQ 13Uy WEBI|IM
Auedwo) ayy

jo siojepinbiq juiog

sabessaw A3y



2102 Aely 6T | (uciepnbif i) PANLT SI010BAL0T [eiueq | (BAUIPHUOT PUB 31RALY | 417 820130 £107 &

9 sjuswAed pue si1diaday

G Alewiwing

uonepinbi] @Yl jo Junodde pue Alewuwuns @




H

£10Z Aol 6T [ (uolepmby ur) paywi s103RNUCS Biued | [RIWBPYUDD pue ajealld | dT1 amojag L10Z @

*3|qeLBACID|
SB PO UM Ua3q 9ARYy puUe |ins ul pied uasq
10U sey uoielaunwal s Joyepinbig ayy ‘s1so0d asayl Jo

‘01 abed uo paplaodd S 51502 s3] UO UOITRLUIOJUI
Jayund -sasuadxe pue uojetaunwal sioyepinbry .

:poltad
vodad sy Bunp  padinaul a1om s3s02 BUIMO||0) SUL

porad rodaa 3yl Buiinp auop yaom 3yl jo 1s0)

"SLU0TSND) '] 2NUIASY WH
WI0.1) 9JUBIES|D XB] JAISIAL 0] JapJo Ul p3d|dwed asam
suanjad xel Buipuelsino |je a.nsop 10) uoljeledaud ug
sJoneW Jijads ase) .

‘puspiaip 243 BulAed pue Bunepap

‘BulAJIIOU “SI03IPRUI2 PAINDISUN YT YIm dUIpuodsauio
[erueIsans sem a4ayl ‘uodas auyy Buung

'3 9yl Ul dG5 7 SEM 3)ed pusplaIp

2yl */00'890°T3 6uNie10} ‘£ T0T 1dY £ UO SIONP3ID
paJnoasun 61 pied Sem UOINGLISID [BUL PUL 1841 Y

sioypadd 0) suonnquIsIq -
pouad podad ayl Burinp suop }IoMm

'SI0UPAID 101 DU {ei3URUY PP Aue 3jesauab jou op
ng juawabebua ay] Jo 1ed AIESS3DAU B B4R SHSE]Y 2SI L

uonededald Buisop .

suonouny Suualyses .

SM3IADL 9SBD  «

20uUapuodsSailoD .

SUOREIWIoU Jusuuicdde .
Buiiodals Azoimeys .
Juswabeuew pue dn-39s ased .

T3JMEBU SAREASILILIpE
ue Jo $se] Jayjo pue suoneblqoe saueyduldd pue
Aloiniels jo Juawying 01 21ejad Ajewd Uysiym sse)
Buimojios Byl N0 palled asey am uopepinbi syl Buung

sysel Aloymels

"F eyl wdgsZ o
puapiaip Jeuij pue 351y e pied al1am S103Ipald paimasu(

"£S4'6€TF bulelo} uonngrIsip 8yl yim ‘uonepinbi
2y3 Buinp [Ny ul pled OS|E 31SM SIONPBID {BNUBIRRIG

‘uonensiuIwupy
Buipsoasd auy w jing w pred sem JOJPIID PIINIBS BYL

SiI0MpaId 0] suonnquasid -

‘suoebizsaAul Ino Jo
1INSa1 SB PaUNUIPI 3iaMm AISADDII JO SINUDAR 19YLINs ON

‘QET 0P TF Bule10l ‘uoiensILILWPY
Buipataid aU) WOoL) PaAIRI3L alam Spunjal | vYA

‘pauUea Jsadaiul Jueq Jo 62'8F pue ‘uonepinbrl auy
BuLInp pa4SA0IBI 2iam pES HF JO SPUNRI S3]ed SSaUISng

‘pasiess Bujag 91987 JO (BI0] B YlIM ‘S1GIP »ooq
33 Jo AIDA0D4 BY) PapNIUCD 9ARY stolepinbi] JuIor 2yl

suonesijeaYy PSSy -

‘Uofzesisiviwpe snowaad
Y1 WOL) PSAISIL 34aM QEL S5 T3 JO Spuny jejoL

uonelisiunupe woly sniding .
uonepinbi| ay) Bunp uaye) sdays

®6

®e
OO

Aleliwing
uonyepinby)
ay3 jo Junodoe
pue Alewwing



9 £107 Ao 6T | {uonepinby uy) payuur si010eU0) |BIUe | [BLBPYUCT pUE 3lBAY | 4T] 9H0RA LT0Z &

‘paaoJsdde
s) JuswAed au0jaq [1E19p Ul pasAleue
pue PamMaIAl 24e SIS00 [eulssajold |y

'sjunosoe Mueq buleaqg

1S2J31UL Ue Ul pjoy udaq aARY spuny ||y
junonoe sjuswAed pue s53d1923.1 0] S210N
uawiuiodde Jno aouls suonoesue.

lle pue ‘ZT0Z AINC TZ 01 uoiepinby

a3 ul suoipesuely ayj buiiejep ‘eaysoddo
papiaosd S| Junodoe sjuawAed pue sydivoad

- asuejeg
SEG'0EL'T 09T’L SST'EETT sjuawAied |50
/00789071 - £00°890°1T S1011paJ] paJniasuf 03 uciINgLIsiq
£52'6ET - - LOJIpAn) [E1jUAISANd 0 UOIINQUISI]
6¥b'T - - SPUBP|AIG PRWRDUN [e[3usdaiatd
F45) 14 - 5934 ¥SI
L4 - 0 safueyn xueg
088 - - sajey
9£8°' - - a|qeied sjuay
4574 - 691 Buisiuaapy AloIniels
£20°1 - 14 uoI1pauipay g abelsod
6422 - 9/5's1T 51507 abe10}§
£ZE'1T - - NQ S2UCK AVed pliyl
z98'¢ - 059'T Xel uolielodion
£ov'LE - 599°0¢ s33) 1eba
9bs'ZT - oro'LT s@a4 SIanjeA/sIuaby
185°01 8950 - sasuadx] sJojepinbr
SL6'P6T - - $934 sJ0jepInbry
999 999 SasudX] ,SI0IRIISIUILPY
SL1'20T - - s334 ,S401R1]SIUILpY
sjuswied

SEG'OEL'T - 62T sydiaoaljejol
0€2755F'1 E - UIIpY tody spuny Jo Isjsuel]
Z1£'6 - - sjuswAeday sourinsug
6z’ - 801'¢ SSQJ9 1SaU3]UT Mueq
¥65'Y - - punjaoy sajey
£ZE'TT - - Ul SSIUOW Aued phyL
£86 - - Jueg e ysed
9cZ'y - - punyay saueInsug
SET'0FT - (6£6°T) UCIEIISIUIIPY WOL) PUNJSY IWA
9T£'98 - - s1gaqd »oog
sidjaooy

£T0T AIng
TZ 01 £T0T

Aew zt

LT10T Aep
TT 0} 9TOZ
Aezt

LT0C AR 6T 91 ¥T0T ABW T

sjunoosoe sjuawAed pue sydialas jeuly siojepinbig julor

sjuswAed

pue s1diodsy
uonepinbj
3yl Jo Junoddoe
By Alewmwing



L107 A2 61 | (uonepibiy Uty paliur 5101220007 jaiued | [BRUBPYUOS Pue 3leAlid | dT] SX0RG £10Z O

U020

S40}1Pa.4d 10j uonew.Iojuy @




£10Z AeW 6T | {uouepmby u) paiwr sioldenuo) faweq | [RIUSPYUCD pue dleAld | 4T1 910 L10Z &

‘£00'890'1T7 Jo pred

PUBPIAIR 2101 B ‘£ T0Z |Hdy 0Z U0 SJ03IpaJD palindasun
0] pled sem 3 23 Ul dGG°Z JO PUSPIAIP |BUlY PUB ISl Y
"uoiepinbry syl

Ul pealbe aiam 606'C6/ THF BUI|RI03 SuIe paindasun
‘WS'9TF

Jo swiepd [enualed yim si0ypaud 1201 pey Auedwod
943 18yl pasoosip sdlely Jo juswslels ,sJojoadlp syl
$J0}1IP34Y painaasun

*JUNOIIE PUIPIAID

paLuizpun 301A4S AJUaaosUT a3 o) pred uasg sey
junowe pawiepun ayl "paJddxa aaey pue pajuasaldun
ulewsal gy’ TF JO JUNOWE [B10]} ay) 10 sanbayo ‘a3ep ol
‘IIn ul pred buleq swiep e yum ‘$IOg Sunf € uo

apew sem uonNquUISIP v *95/'6£17 Buijejoy ‘uoiepinbry
a1 ul poaJlbe adam suepPD |BRUalalald GTT 40 P10l Y
S.10}IP93JY |e1jua10)old

‘uonensiuiwpy buipasaad sy3 Buunp Ny ul pied

sem ‘Buipua Jpad) ssauisng JNd se buipesy ‘pajwin
3N SADIAIDSG [BRIDUBUIY DN '1ONPaJd padnias sy

S103IpR1d [BIJUDID2Id pUR paIndag

® O

OO0

aWoIN0
SJ0}Ipald
10} uonleW.IoJU]



£T0Z AW 6T | (UONRRINDNE W) PRI SSORRINOD [BIIBQG | |RAUADPHUOT PUR 318AUg | ¢ a0Rd /107 @

uonelsunwsad ,s103epinbit Juioc

Sasuadxa pue uonesdUNWIY @




ot 2107 AW 6T | (UORERINDY| UI) PIYIUIT SICIDRLUDYD [BIUBQ | [RRUSPLUCD Pue BleAld | dT1 3P LT0T @

140
UD1314M Bq [|IM DDUBjR(Q BY) PUB PaJindul S350 aWl JO
aNjeA [INJ U3 MEIP 03 PUIIUI 30U 0P M JeY] 310U 3Se3ld

‘g abeq uo junoaoe
syuawAed pue s3diI20a4 Y1 UI UMOUS S S1S02 Iy
Ano o 1adsad Ul S/6'F6TT 10 |BI0) B UMEBID DARY SM

S]1EP 0] UMEID S934 — S1S02 Dl

*pT 0} 11 sebed Buimojjoy Y3 uo papiaoid si
s3jed 1no ableyd pue paldinoul $1500 awWIl 3yl Jo s|ielsqd

JJeis Jo sapeub (e ssouoe anoy Jad £ pesd

40 23e4 IN0 2Bueyd abeisAR uR JB SIN0Y 98 0Z0’T JO

dn apew ST'969°Z01F JO SIS0D awill |P10] palindul aAry
am ‘/10Z AINE Tz 01 waunuiodde 1no Jo 33ep U3 duUIS

ues
40 sopelb |e ssotoe anoy Jad ¢ /Z9¢ 1o 33ea Ino abieys
abelaae ue Je sIN0Y 6'9 Jo dn apew 95’z TF ale /102
AINC TZ 03 £T0¢C AelW ZT 40 polad 8y Joj S3500 8wl JnQ
RS Jo sopedb

jle ssouoe unoy Jad gee3 Jo 3kl Ino abueyd sbelaae

ue je sinoy £/'Se 40 dn apew TTv'9/3F 28 £10¢

Ael TT 039702 AeW ZT polad 3y3 10J SIS00 SWI3 INQ

PaLInNdui S3S02 auilf

‘1A snyd ‘uonepinbi) syl Ul buisle

s1omew 03 Bupuane ul Jyes 11sy) pue siojepinbi uor
ayy Aq uaab Alsadoud awn syl 03 soualalad AQ Si03IpaJdd
Jo Bunsaw e je uonensiuwpe Buipsdtsad ayy w £102
AINC €2 U0 PaXI} SEM UCIIRISUNWSI INO JO sIseq syl
vonerunal jo sisey

1502 OU 18 NoA 03 papiaodd ag Jim S1uy pue Jodaa siy)
40 U0l Byl uo ssadppe ayl 1e sn 03 Bunum ul 1senbal
4noA puss ases|d ‘Adod aaded e auinbas noA pinouys
‘SI0IDEIIUCD[SIUBP /5 N/UI0] 913i0[9p MMM e peojumop
10J JqeYRAR S| L LORLIUNUIY 03 IPIND) ,SIONPID V.,

uonelaunwal siojepinbiy juior

® o6

OO@

uoielasunual
,$103epinbiq julof

sosuadx?
pue uonieJaunuiay



1T £107 AeW 6T | (uonepinbil i) pajiwn sdo0enued jaued | eRuapyue) pue aeald | 477 3102Q L1702 @

N [ NMVUQ 5334
[zeaiz 3] co0e 3 155z 3 52905 3 zeo0L 3 3QVU9 ¥3d ¥NOH/TLVY FOVHIAY]
sreee sonreL | st s5orHBe [zeoer  |oossit 0z og'cve'al lovve  Joosavsr  lstus  [ooowre oss | 1S0D % SHNOH T¥.10L
Zhrse 00ezs’t 0z'g 05°049 0LZ - 0575. 05T - - -
¥£992 00'Z60°} oy 056E€ 09k - - 05¢6L (¥4 - - - - xe]
w0l 00'1€2 0L} 00'4€2 oLl - - - - - - - - 1A
ssape sy1nadg ese
L¥'602 SLe8l'SE §Z'L0} SZZ5LL g1°89 05°0LE 06'0 006¥2'9 0¥} 00°Zi8'LL £
§6'90€ S1'666'HE SZ¥0L 5T 4Z9'P) 51°89 050l 060 00'esl’s 06°H) 00'Z48'8L oEEz - - paindasun
£6ELT 008z} 090 00’871 (1)) - - - - - - - - EUaRIaLY
00'0vF 00'950'L (34 - - - - 00'9so’L o'z - - - - seaAoidg
si0)1paIg
vZ 0¥y 00'5.8" 08zt 00°G65 [LCE4 - - - - - - 00'082'L 05’8
¥Tove WGLEL [¥4] 007565 08¢ - - - - - - 00087 4 058 slgaq oog
$)&S8Y JO UONES|| Bay
98°9¢E 0E'6Z0°PE 207101 08°922'Z) 1v'9s 08'548 T DO'ZPE'E 09°2 00'e85'L1 S8¥E
BRABE 08 ¥G'0L 1292 08'Z8k'2 L6 - - - - 00'262'8 0691 - - Bullioday |pJouas
71208 05'6.8'91 9266 05°€92'8 99°8¢ 00042 090 00'022 050 00'98L'8 009l - - ainso|) pue aswiabeus 958D
00'669'9 05°208') ore - - Buy4 Asoymerg pue Buuaiysen
Bujuue|d pue uop ERSIMIWDY |

(3) moo SHIOH &INOH - SanoH sInoy SiR0H

yoddng § uepEssy s1eBeuEy JumsIssy " sqabeueyp SIoPatg JuesIssy Si0)00i(] '§ sudipeg

"poalbe swiep Jo/pue pasijeal buiaq sjasse ayl JO anjeA

|_I2UBUL 9Y] oM JueAl|Dd 3Y] JO Ajixa|dwod ay)l 03 piebad Buiaey ‘aouaiadxa pue AJUOIUaS 11243 uodn paseq
9seD a3 JO 1dadse yaea uo ylom 03 paubisse uaaq aAey Jels ajeldoldde sy 'palaa0iad O paplodad uaaq jou
sey juawubisse ayl uo bupjiom jieis |eueiasnas AQ Juads swi] ‘walsAs Buipsodal swy pasiaindwod e uo ased
33 uo bupjiom juads awl Ji2y]l papaodad ased ayj 03 paubisse (sda1ysed buipnpul) Jels 1ea1uyaal pue sisuned jiv

L102 ARW TT 03 9107 AelW 7T polad ay3 1oy $3S00 swi ,s403epinbiy julor



[4 L10Z Aol 6T | (uonepinbif ut) pajiwn SJ0EUC) [BIUBQ | [ENUSPYUOD pue 3)RAL | 411 3UCIRA LT0Z &

® 06
®®

(3) wod
ytoyes

{3} mon

SINOH

SINOH

SINOH

SINOH

sinoH

N NMv¥Q §334|
¥eL9e 00°9£5'T 069 00°L18 0g'e - - - 00%6¢E’} 08T 00°08¢ 080 18028 SHNOH TVLOL
¥9'L9E 00°9€9'Z 088 00'Lle 0f'e - - 00'65¢" ) 09 00°08¢ 08'0
¥5L9E 009862 06’9 00°Lig 08¢ - DO'GEE’L 09z 0008 050 Burpoday [sUan

Buinueld pue uoRRgSILIWDPY

afieisny

yoddng g numssy

sialruegp JuRKKESY

siabeuep

£10}03110 WIRISISSY

$10)0041Q %§ s18UBR

"paasbe swie|d Jo/pue pasijead Buiag s1asse ay3 JO anjeA

[eIDURUL 94} )JOM JUBAS|D] BY3 JO AJIXxa|dwod Y3 03 piebau buiaey ‘ousaidadxa pue AJJ0IUSS J19Y3 uodn paseq
ased a3 Jo padse yoea uo YIom 0] paubisse uaaq aaey yiels ajedoidde oy paJdaA0lal A0 PapPI0IDL UD2( J0U

sey juawubisse ay) uo bupjiom Jels [eleyaddas AQ Juads sl wsIsAs Buiplodads swil pasuaINdwod e uo ased
a2yl uo bupjiom uads awy 49y paplodad ased ayl 01 paubisse (sJalysed buipnpul) 4e1s [e21uyds) pue siauued ||y

LT0Z AINL TZ 03 £10Z ABW TT poliad ay) 104 $3500 awlj3 sloyepinbiy juior



£1 £107 AeW 6T | {uonepinbi w1} penwi siopenueD |ueq | (eRUapyuel pue AeAld | 411 20[Rg £10Z @

_S.SN 3 _

_ epnge 3 _

'61e 3

8e'6L9 3

D ©

®e
©

3AvHD Yad YNOH/31vY m_0<.zm>ﬁ

(3 son
ey
abntoay

{3) w00

sanoH

uoddng ¢ sjuelssey

siabeuely JuBsSSY

SINGH

siefeuey

$J0103IK] MEISISSY

sanay

£I01002)(] B S4B

VSt 5999707 | 980Z0't 06°162'58 [vosor  [oomees  [aree 00'SLL'ELL 054z | sziii'es Toweir  [onossoer locesr | 1S02 8 SHMOH Tv.ioL
¥0'vZs $T'095'%t $6°'59 SL462°E 051 - 00 vEE'LL 09'€Z 05°LI6'S 0£'6 00°EZ0'EL 008l
95°6ES 00°265°€8 02'6Z 00°204') o's 00°625'S 00'8 00'6EP'S £ 06°925's (534 xef
({414 [ras R SLeE SLP8LT 66 00'608°2 0961 05'2'L 00z 00'La¥'y 0z’ 19A
L5°8LL 00°0€0°S 00°2 - - - - - - 00°020's o' usiedinn
sienely Mg asen
18798 SZ'L91'66L 58'8PE SLol6'FY §1'222 05'062'L 04L'EZ 00°260'8L 00°i81 00°458°LZ oL 00°0v6"oF 05¢L
+0'69E SZ'8R0°32L SE 06V SLMFVEY AT 05626 067 o0'plo'oL 05491 00°L58'1Z oL'er 00°SkL 'Ok 00'ee paINdRsIn
007042 00°55¢ 050 - - - - - - - - 00'55€ 050 pandag
98°0LE 00'%L0'S DLEL 00'628°} 0z6 - - - - - 00'6¥2's [ |eAuRISRIg
01 '66E 00°EFY'LL 0z - - 00'59¢'9 0202 00'€80°8 056l - 00's6l'e 05'¥ seako|tuig
SJ0jEpaln
8£'ves 0'695'EE 08'28 00'659'2 0Z'tL 00°5%5'S 0s'¢lL 000PLT 09¥ 00'8£2°€2 05°4E
05262 000811 o'y 00'06¢ 00’z 00°008 002 - - - - BILL jo Uohuslay
SEEOr 00050 092 0526 05t - - 05'LF 010 00°0kL 00't ployasea pue prouaal - Abadolg
GL'EZE 00'S6Z'L 0% 00'58% 00e - - - - 00042 o't (30015 'B-3) sjessy JBUI0
PN 00'¥20°08 082G 05°168"L 0L'9 00'62L'¥ 051 05°260'7 05y 00'GL8'1E 0562 81933 Yoog
51855 J0 Uogesijeay
SZ'92F 00'§L4'S 00TL 00°069'¢ 00°g 00°5Z8'L [
00°0LY 00 069'C 006 - 00°089'¢ 00'8 - - apey O ANS0)
00'Sib 00°szr'l 00 - - - - 00°G2F'3 o0'e Bupes) Buiobugy
Buipes]
06'FSY 00'6ZZ°2 06y 008 oo 00°6Sk’L 0s'e [ o0’
11'56% 00'seL’) 0s'e - - - 00'520't 05'2 000k 00'L 19NpuoD SI010aUK] Uo SHoday
oB'ZGE 00' 8 o7l 00'r8 oF'o - 00°0Lp 00'¢ - - suonebisany
suof ebingsaauy
| 0£°26¢ §9'LE0'821 96978 [T A ¥iest 05'879's 259 00' 269} 06°0¢ §.°884'9Z 08'Z¢ 00°Zr9'9F 080
6£'96€ 08'6E0°81 L6GY 09'616°C 158l 0ois 0oL 00'v86 o'z 00'90L 0L ooz 00°099'Z =33 Suioday ferauas
- - - - - - - - - - - - - SIBLoNRORIA ASUsA[osU SO Y Uosier]
S6'OF 05°22v' 01 SL5T 05'ZPZ'Z 0% - - 00'022') 00'e 05'260'Z 05'% 05228 5.9 SuORIY Ry
G6'E8E 05'vap'69 LLigl 00'982'61 V628 B0ese'L oLy QBLIEE 0z'6 05°BIG L) 062 06'551 'S8 0078 2ingol) pue Juawabeueyy asen
19°90F SB'660'0E ol'zog'e 00g19'L oeaL GL'GH0'E ¥ 0G'¥S6'G Bullly Aoyniels pue Bugased
Buluug|d pue UoReasiuiLpy|

‘pasube swiel Jo/pue pasieas Buisg $39SSE a4 JO SNjeA

|BI2URUY BY} M4om Jueaslal 9yl jo Ajixa[dwod auy] 0] piebau Bujaey ‘edusiiadxa pue A3l01uas 41943 uodn paseq

9SeD aU3 Jo 10adse Lea uo 3lom 01 paubisse usag aaey yeys aieiidoidde Suyj PSISAOIRL U0 POpPI0DaL USR] JOU
sey juawubisse ayj uo Bupjiom JJe3s |elde3aloas AQ Juads awl] wa3sAs Buipiodsas swpy pasuianduiod e Lo 2sed
3] Uo Bupiiom Juads awily J1aY1 PapLodaL ased ay3 01 paubisse (sisiysed Buipnpul) jjels jediuyos) pue stauned ||y

£10T AINC T2 03 $107 AW 2T powad syl 10) S1500 swl ,S103epinbi JUIof



144

£10Z AeW 6T | {uonepnbi| ur) paaiw] SI10378.3U0D [BIUBQ | |RRUSPYUCD PUE BlRALd | dT1 R0 L107 @

‘9107 Joquwialdas T uo paseaudul sajel jno abieyd

'spueq juatpedsp sa01A195 BulnNanIsYy

Ul apIsINo (2} 0S|e Aeul sajes abelaae ‘ased

Y3 U0 WJom pawtonad aaey sisiepads yons aaum ‘os
3A0QEe pajonb spueq JuswMedap sa01Aas BulinionIysYy
33 apIsIno ||e) ey sajed 2b6ueys Aew syuswypiedap
asaly] "ased syl uo patinbal ag AewW 81L1s] |eay 21M013Q
10 AIOSIAPY [BIZUBUIY ‘IYA/XEL SE UoNns siuswpedsp
a110]9Q JoYlo Wwiol) sisijenads Jo asn 9y S8ouBIswnadn
uIBH2D U "yeis pue siauned juswiiedap sa0iAeS
Burnpniissy 3yl 03 J0ads aue spueq aAoqe ay
"JA0QER pasIleLIWNS sk saled 1no-ableyd

[BUOBU 9T(QZ 4N0 UO paseq S| JYe1s Jo salobajen
ajeledas ayl Joj sajed Ino-abieyd jo abued ayy

gee- 08 poddng B sluejsissy
OG- GEe siabeurpy Jue)sissy
QLL-0FF siafeuepy
06/-919 S10J0311(] JUe)SISSy
S¥0'L - 099 siojoaliq § sIsuled

9402 1dag | woig

(4noy/3) sojed Ino abueyd sodateg Buinjongysoy

sajed no abieyn

®6

®e
OO

uoRewW.IoUl Pa|IRIaQ
sjuWASINGSIp
pue uonesaunway



ST £10Z ARW 61 | (uonepinby) ul) paijwi S1030euod jHued | |RRUSPYURD pue NBALd | 411 310IeQ 102 @

‘sp0dad ssalbord Joud Japun paacidde
aq 03 pawaap Jo paaoldde sasuadxa 1o uojjelsunwal
qanasip 1ou Aew saBulleyd UDNs JBYY 310U B5E3|d

*S9INYy

243 J0 {£)PE 8T 2INY Yum 3oueplodde ul ‘Jo pauieidwod
buiag sasuadxa Jo/pue uonelsunwal aul buljieiap
Modau ssalboud au3 Jo sjueddde a2yl Ag 1disoal

40 syoam Juble uiyum apew 29 1snw suonedndde yang

‘pasInowm
sasuadxa ayl Jo |1e Jo awos Buibua|eyd asImIsyIe

40 abueyd 03 papaUS Bue BM L2IUM UoIjelaunwWIal Jo
s1seq 243 Jo Junowe syj bupnpas ‘(sany aul Jo $E8T
2INY UYilm 22UBpI0odle Ul) SI9pL0 S40W 10 BUD 10y HNOD
2yl 03 Aidde Aew (PN0D ayj JO 2ARI| YIM JO SI0JIPIID
PIIN3BSUN DY JO INJBA Ul 840T I5e9) Je Jo Hoddns

2YJ YUM) 10JIPaID PIaINISSUN JO LOUPIAID PaIndas Auy

sesuadxo
10 /pue uonerounuua: abusjeys o3 bt ,si103pai)

'S3INY YL 40 6'8T SNy

yum 3ouepaodde ut ‘podad siy3 Jo 1dieoad jo shep 1¢
LIgiM apew ag Ishwl sisanbad yong -podal 51y uiyum
palddns ApesJje Jeyl 01 sasuadxa Jo uonpeJaunwial
Buipaebal voneuLlioul jeucippe apiacsd 03 sn 3sanbal
‘Bunum Ut ‘Aews (JN07) 2U3 4O IARI| UM JC SIOUPID
paJndasun ayj JO aNjeA Ul %S JSe3| 1e Jo Joddns

U1 YlMm) J0UPBID PRINIISUN 10 JOYPIID PIINDIAS AUy

uopeULIOUl 3sanbal 03 bl s10UpaI)

‘g abed uo Junoooe JuawAed pue sidieaay ayl ul AjRadip
pPapo3 Usaq 9ARY HHT'ET JO SoLI8A0DRd 2BeI0IS ‘Se/ e 1T
JO pa.undul SJuPWBSINGSIP 2103 3Yd 4O JBY) 90U ased|d «

L8 yit 1EE
LLg vic A%

« Pled pue poliad porad
SNOIASId
sjuawasIngsip 7 Alobajen

SHUBLWISINGSIP Je30 |
abeany

pasnouj jel0) aung

cLL'EE £60°P 0206 sasuadxa jejo
991l gLl | sisunoDyebeiscg
.29 208 0zl Keuopeig
LLB'0L @z'z L¥9'8 sbeioig
8 g - auoyda|d]
09 z 8G aousgIsIsqng
9eg z81 ¥5) [BABIL

« Pied ple poHad

pouad
SNOASNd

sjuawasingsip T Alobaje)

pauNoU| {RI0L Jusung

‘padindui

s1 abeajiw syl usym swy syl 1 a1eRA AQ pash dgt 03 dn

Jo 2184 obeajiw piepuels Buwesasd ayy 18 parendies s abes)
uonessiuiwpy

Buipasald ay3 ul €10z AINE €7 UC SI0JIPSJd JO UO[AN|0Sad

Ag uaalb sem pue 218152 UonepInbI| AU IO, UMEIP g 0} UeD
sasuadxa pue 51502 3s3y] aJ04aq paJinbadg s) [eacsdde dypads
sjuawasingsiqg 7 Ad1obaje)

lind
U] SJUSWISSINGSIP JNO PIIIA0IR 10U SARY AM 18Y] UDSS 9q UBD
3 YOIYM Wio) pue mo|aq UsAIb aJ1e SJUBWBSINGSIP 11e Jo siielag

SIUBWIRSINGSIQ

®6

OO

* '51500 abeayw

J1au] 40y 9sed U3 vo pabebus
HBIS 0] JuBWBsMgiLl
‘aidwexa 104 ‘Aped payy

e 0] spew Ajesauab jou aue
UDiym pue sn Ag pred Ajjemiul
sasUadxa pue $1S02 ate ASAY L
wu:uEUm..:nm_n T Aobaje)

‘paainbal

s| jeacsdde ou yoiym Joj

pue saied pJiy3 ¢l P3P sn

AQ apew sjuswAed aJe asay
suldWIsINgsIq T AtoBajen

uoneuwllojul pajielsqg
sosuadx?d
pUB uoneIRUNWIY



pajyiwi] NSIBWYC] 3YINO ] 3331013Q JO JoquIap

‘SLLIY Jaquiaw ) pue 1114
40 2anonys |e63] 2yl Jo uonduIsap pa|Ielap B J0j IN0QRHN 0D I0IBP MMM DS 3SEI|d "$a113US JUapuadapu) pue aieledas Ajjebs| aJde SsuLly Jaquiaw
asoum ‘asquelenb Aq papwin Auedwod ajeaud yn e ‘{,111d.) PAWM NSIEWLYO] 2YaN0] 93H0[2Q JO Wil Jagquisw wopbuly pajun 243 st 417 21eiea

‘WopbBury pajiif ‘ZEE ¥HD3 UOpUo ‘asenbs 33anS
MBN 7 I8 82140 paJalsiBas 511 pue §/9£0£D0 JaqWnu paualsiBat yum sajem pue pue|bug ul palalsiBas diysiaunied Ajiqel pajiuw) e S| 477 aNiojRg

“UaLIN20p si3 03 55302e suieb 1o umoys si oym Aped Jayie Aue o3

Ajjigern ou 3dade am SNyl pue Jaasosieym asodind Aue 1oj JUILINDOP NG Lo A|3J 03 papiua s1 Axed Jaylo oN "Aued J3410 AUg 03 WSY) 93B3 UNWILIOD
do ajge|iear WY} 53LW 10 ‘Juswniop Jayle 10 snixadsold Aue Ul wayl 03 Jajad 10 Wayl asopdsip ‘asodind 1aYj0 AUR 10§ JUBLINDOP 5143 10 BLURY

ANO 95N 10 03 13J8] “JUBSUOD UDNIMM JoLd NG INCYNM JOU PINOYS NOA SU0JAISLL "UOLEWIOI JNOA 10) A]910S padedaad pue |QUapPRYUOD S| IUSNI0P SIYL

*33310]2@



